
  4/14/15           2014 TAX MASTER                                      WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE   1301                         TOTAL RATE   7.6547
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1977       2.5827
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0223        .2913
299   1960   WILTON TWP TOWN FUNDS     .2425       3.1680
300   1961   WILTON TWP ROAD FUNDS     .5041       6.5855
392   8040   F.-W. MULTI-TWP ASMNT     .0308        .4024
410   2390   MANHATTAN FIRE DIST      1.0207      13.3343
638   7660   SCHOOL DISTRICT 207-U    4.5933      60.0063
655   7860   COMM COLLEGE DIST 525     .3085       4.0302
955   4520   PEOTONE PUB LIBRARY       .1138       1.4867
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .6210       8.1126

TOTALS   7.6547 *   100.0000 *           10

TAX CODE   1303                         TOTAL RATE   7.7079
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1977       2.5649
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0223        .2893
299   1960   WILTON TWP TOWN FUNDS     .2425       3.1461
300   1961   WILTON TWP ROAD FUNDS     .5041       6.5400
392   8040   F.-W. MULTI-TWP ASMNT     .0308        .3996
426   2630   PEOTONE FIRE DIST        1.0739      13.9325
638   7660   SCHOOL DISTRICT 207-U    4.5933      59.5921
655   7860   COMM COLLEGE DIST 525     .3085       4.0024
955   4520   PEOTONE PUB LIBRARY       .1138       1.4764
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .6210       8.0567

TOTALS   7.7079 *   100.0000 *           10

TAX CODE   1304                         TOTAL RATE   8.0865
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1977       2.4448
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0223        .2758
299   1960   WILTON TWP TOWN FUNDS     .2425       2.9988
300   1961   WILTON TWP ROAD FUNDS     .5041       6.2338
392   8040   F.-W. MULTI-TWP ASMNT     .0308        .3809
410   2390   MANHATTAN FIRE DIST      1.0207      12.6223
638   7660   SCHOOL DISTRICT 207-U    4.5933      56.8021
655   7860   COMM COLLEGE DIST 525     .3085       3.8150
915   3560   MANHATTAN PARK DIST       .4318       5.3398
955   4520   PEOTONE PUB LIBRARY       .1138       1.4073
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .6210       7.6794

TOTALS   8.0865 *   100.0000 *           11


